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WorkSafeBC’s 18th Annual Health Care Professional Conference is scheduled for June 11, 
2026, at the Westin Bayshore Vancouver Hotel. Consider the many benefits of sponsorship 
at this well attended annual event. 

This prospectus contains: 

• Sponsorship opportunities 

• Exhibitor opportunities 

 

Who attends? 

The audience is comprised of approximately 300 - 350 physiotherapists, occupational 
therapists, kinesiologists, psychologists, clinical counsellors, social workers, other health 
care professionals, health care business/clinic owners and managers, and WorkSafeBC 
staff. 

Why sponsor? 
• To position yourself as an industry leader 
• To gain a competitive advantage through market exposure 
• To foster relationships 
• To increase your company’s visibility 

 
Sponsorship opportunities and benefits 

 

Platinum 
(exclusive) 
$12,000 
 

(SOLD) 

Gold 
$9,000 

Silver 
$7,500 

Bronze 
$4,500 

Introductory1  
$3,000 

Your logo and a link to your 
website on WorkSafeBC Health 
Care Professional Conference 
2026 

     

Recognition in the conference 
program (digital)      

Recognition in the general 
conference signage      

 

 

https://events.worksafebc.com/sites/worksafebc/en/wsbc-health-care-professional-conference-2026
https://events.worksafebc.com/sites/worksafebc/en/wsbc-health-care-professional-conference-2026
https://events.worksafebc.com/sites/worksafebc/en/wsbc-health-care-professional-conference-2026
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Platinum 
(exclusive) 
$12,000 
 

(SOLD) 

Gold 
$9,000 

Silver 
$7,500 

Bronze 
$4,500 

Introductory1  
$3,000 

Identification in newsletters      
Identification in the registration 
form      

Recognition in the event 
slideshow      

Advertisement (colour) in digital 
conference syllabus 

Full page, 
colour, 
outside back 
cover 

Full page, 
colour, 
inside back 
cover 

½ page, 
colour, 
horizontal 

¼ page, 
colour 

¼ page, colour 

Sponsor logo and message 
(static images or video) on 
lobby LED wall 

     

Sponsor logo and message 
(static images or video) on 
foyer LED wall) 

     

Sponsor logo and message 
during breaks on plenary room 
LED Wall 

     

Recognition by emcee      
Complimentary conference 
registrations 5 4 3 2 2 

Pre-conference reception 5 4 3 2  

Exhibitor booth(s) 2 1 1 1  
One hotel room the night before 
the conference2            

Lunch sponsorship 
announcement      

Breakfast sponsorship 
announcement      

Morning refreshment break 
sponsorship announcement      

Afternoon refreshment break 
sponsorship announcement      

 
1 For first-time sponsors only 
2 WorkSafeBC will cover room and taxes only. Room incidentals will not be covered. 
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Platinum 
(exclusive) 
$12,000 
 

(SOLD) 

Gold 
$9,000 

Silver 
$7,500 

Bronze 
$4,500 

Introductory1  
$3,000 

Three gourmet gift baskets will 
be raffled at the end of the 
conference (WorkSafeBC will 
provide). 

     

 
Please note: Complimentary registrations listed in the table are the only free registrations provided 
to sponsors. Sponsors do not have two additional booth staff beyond these allocations. Any 
extra attendees must register at the standard conference rate. 

 
NOT INCLUDED IN SPONSORSHIP BENEFITS 

• Shipping of booth materials 

• Travel to conference venue 

• Two additional free booth staff 

 

Exhibitor opportunities  

Price  

• $1,100 plus taxes (Out in the ballroom Foyer. See floor plan below) 

• $900 plus taxes (Ballroom D. See floor plan below) 

 

Booth details 

Each 8’ x 8’ booth includes: 
• Draped side wings 
• 1 (one) 6' x 2' table 
• 2 chairs 
• 2 booth staff (full access to the conference and all meals) 
• 2 invitations to a reception providing you a networking opportunity to meet WorkSafeBC 

staff, fellow exhibitors, sponsors, and guest speakers 

 
Please note: 
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1. Each exhibitor booth includes access for two booth staff only. Additional staff registrations 
must be purchased separately at the standard conference rate. 

2. Additional services such as power, internet, and storage are not included in the exhibitor fee.  

a. Power and internet must be arranged directly with Encore by completing the 2026 
Exhibitor Services Form.  

b. Exhibitors are to arrange their own storage. 

 

Additional charges 

All additional requirements must be ordered directly from Ascott Event Rentals in advance of move-
in to avoid unnecessary on-site charges.  

 

Booth Floor Plan 

 

Ballroom Foyer 

 

https://storage.grenadine.co/public.grenadine.co/global/3507/3871/ba0064063e802b0feb2fefe8d4a613e3.pdf
https://storage.grenadine.co/public.grenadine.co/global/3507/3871/ba0064063e802b0feb2fefe8d4a613e3.pdf
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Salon D Ballroom 

 
 

Pre-conference reception 

There will be a social reception the evening prior to the conference for fellow sponsors, exhibitors, 
and conference speakers. Reception will be cocktail style with light appetizers and networking 
opportunities. 
 

Register 

Please go to conference registration page to register as a sponsor or exhibitor. 
 

Contact 

For any questions, please contact Christine Lynn at 
healthcareprofessionalconference@worksafebc.com. 

 

https://events.worksafebc.com/sites/worksafebc/en/wsbc-health-care-professional-conference-2026/register?filter_by=category_ids&category_ids=28
https://events.worksafebc.com/sites/worksafebc/en/wsbc-health-care-professional-conference-2026/register?filter_by=category_ids&category_ids=22
mailto:healthcareprofessionalconference@worksafebc.com
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